
Division: 1 MILE Finishers: 81 of 410
Rank Bib Name Gun 

Elapsed
Pace Gen Age City- St

Age Groups: 1 - 13 Male
1 1770 BRENDAN REVESZ 00:07:53 07:53 M 12 YORK, PA
2 1302 EDWIN AMADEO 00:08:26 08:26 M 13 YORK, PA
3 1475 NEVIN NARDO 00:08:27 08:27 M 13 YORK, PA
4 1326 AIDEN CEBULA 00:09:53 09:53 M 10 YORK, PA
5 1402 BENJAMIN HAMILTON 00:13:01 13:01 M 7 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
6 1505 NOAH SHEARER 00:13:16 13:16 M 6 SPRING GROVE, PA

Age Groups: 1 - 13 Female
1 1477 ISABELLA NAVARRO 00:07:05 07:05 F 13 SEVEN VALLEYS
2 1741 LYLA ELTZ 00:07:14 07:14 F 9 HANOVER, PA
3 1478 LEAH NAVARRO 00:07:35 07:35 F 10 SEVEN VALLEYS
4 1411 JENNY HEISTAND 00:08:44 08:44 F 10 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
5 1547 GRACE EDMISTEN 00:09:48 09:48 F 9 YORK, PA
6 1410 EVA HEISTAND 00:09:55 09:55 F 12 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
7 1418 FAITH HETRICK 00:09:57 09:57 F 7 MILLERSVILLE, PA
8 1506 BROOKE SHEARER 00:10:04 10:04 F 7 SPRING GROVE, PA
9 1327 LILY CEBULA 00:10:31 10:31 F 7 YORK, PA

10 1333 AGATHA CLAPPER 00:10:32 10:32 F 11 LANCASTER, PA
11 1742 LORELEI ELTZ 00:12:46 12:46 F 5 HANOVER, PA
12 1403 SARAH HAMILTON 00:13:06 13:06 F 5 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA

Age Groups: 14 - 19 Male
1 1414 JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK 00:06:06 06:06 M 16 MILLERSVILLE, PA
2 1433 KALEB KABAKJIAN 00:06:12 06:12 M 14 CONESTOGA, PA
3 1608 CALEB SCARBOROUGH 00:06:44 06:44 M 16 FELTON, PA
4 1332 HENRY CLAPPER 00:07:12 07:12 M 14 LANCASTER, PA
5 1408 OWEN HECKERT 00:08:25 08:25 M 14 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
6 1815 ZACHARY SCHUCKER 00:08:59 08:59 M 19 LANCASTER, PA
7 1749 TED CROSSET 00:10:41 10:41 M 14 DALLASTOWN, PA

Age Groups: 14 - 19 Female
1 1563 NICOLE REGISTER 00:07:08 07:08 F 16 JACOBUS, PA
2 1310 RILEY BELL 00:08:10 08:10 F 14 MANCHESTER, PA
3 1434 KARLY KABAKJIAN 00:08:44 08:44 F 16 CONESTOGA, PA
4 1415 BETHANY HETRICK 00:10:14 10:14 F 14 MILLERSVILLE, PA

Age Groups: 20 - 29 Female
1 1470 ERIN MILLER 00:06:58 06:58 F 27 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
2 1454 LEIGH MARTIN 00:08:08 08:08 F 27 HANOVER, PA
3 1559 TAYLOUR MAURO 00:08:20 08:20 F 24 YORK, PA
4 1750 ROSE CROSSET 00:08:56 08:56 F 23 DALLASTOWN, PA

Age Groups: 30 - 39 Male
1 1520 MICHAEL TEDESCO 00:06:52 06:52 M 33 MOUNT WOLF, PA
2 1728 MICHAEL WOMELSDORF 00:07:02 07:02 M 33 ETTERS, PA
3 1474 JOSEPH NARDO 00:08:23 08:23 M 39 YORK, PA
4 1450 BRIAN LELJEDAL 00:08:47 08:47 M 37 STEWARTSTOWN, PA
5 1328 THADDEUS CEBULA 00:09:12 09:12 M 37 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 30 - 39 Female
1 1523 SHANNON WALKER 00:06:58 06:58 F 39 DOVER, PA
2 1329 JENNIFER CHRONISTER 00:08:38 08:38 F 38 DOVER, PA
3 1822 CARMEN CLIHA 00:08:57 08:57 F 37 YORK, PA
4 1588 LACY DELLER 00:09:19 09:19 F 37 DALLASTOWNDALLASTOWN
5 1325 HEIDI CEBULA 00:10:36 10:36 F 38 YORK, PA
6 1412 LEAH HENDERSON 00:11:44 11:44 F 38 CAMP HILL, PA

Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed
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7 1401 KARI HAMILTON 00:12:18 12:18 F 33 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
8 1507 KRISTEN SHEARER 00:14:14 14:14 F 30 SPRING GROVE, PA
9 1330 DEIRDRE CHRONISTER 00:14:20 14:20 F 34 HANOVER, PA

Age Groups: 40 - 49 Male
1 1406 MATTHEW HECKERT 00:08:25 08:25 M 49 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
2 1367 ANDREW FISLER 00:08:59 08:59 M 47 DILLSBURG, PA
3 1413 JEREMY HETRICK 00:08:59 08:59 M 43 MILLERSVILLE, PA
4 1784 BOB SCARBOROUGH 00:09:18 09:18 M 48 FELTON, PA
5 1357 JOHN DUBICKI 00:09:37 09:37 M 40 HANOVER, PA
6 1549 DELLAS EDMISTEN JR 00:09:50 09:50 M 48 YORK, PA
7 1816 CARLOS SINCHI 00:10:26 10:26 M 48 YORK, PA
8 1619 LUCAS GOLEC 00:11:30 11:30 M 43 YORK, PA
9 1533 BYRON WOLF 00:11:43 11:43 M 40 DOVER, PA

10 1400 JIM HAMILTON 00:13:06 13:06 M 43 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
Age Groups: 40 - 49 Female

1 1315 ELIZABETH BONINI 00:07:54 07:54 F 42 MECHANICSBURG
2 1825 AMY SIPE 00:08:35 08:35 F 44 YORK, PA
3 1783 SANDY MATTER-SMITHSON 00:09:44 09:44 F 49 YORK SPRINGS, PA
4 1409 BILLIE JO HEISTAND 00:09:55 09:55 F 41 WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
5 1304 STACEY BASTA 00:10:29 10:29 F 41 YORK, PA
6 1452 NATALIE LIVINGSTON 00:10:38 10:38 F 41 SHREWSBURY, PA
7 1826 CHRISTINA BEAVERSON 00:11:11 11:11 F 41 YORK, PA
8 1740 AMY ELTZ 00:12:48 12:48 F 42 HANOVER, PA
9 1548 SAMANTHA EDMISTEN 00:14:11 14:11 F 48 YORK, PA

Age Groups: 50 - 59 Male
1 1493 DAN REEVES 00:09:03 09:03 M 56 MECHANICSBURG
2 1774 STEVE MILLER 00:10:07 10:07 M 58 SPRING GROVE, PA
3 1479 LUIS NAVARRO 00:11:28 11:28 M 56 SEVEN VALLEYS
4 1828 PAUL SEITZ 00:11:29 11:29 M 58 RED LION, PA

Age Groups: 50 - 59 Female
1 1812 ALLISON SCHUCKER 00:09:04 09:04 F 51 LANCASTER, PA
2 1448 NEIDA LAU 00:10:41 10:41 F 57 YORK, PA
3 1512 SUZANNE SMITH 00:11:29 11:29 F 52 YORK, PA
4 1711 LYNDA HASPER 00:16:01 16:01 F 53 LITITZ, PA
5 1574 JANICE WRIGHT 00:25:30 25:30 F 52 ABINGDON, MD

Age Groups: 60 - 69 Male
1 1301 DEAN ADAMS 00:08:41 08:41 M 61 LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
2 1555 BRUCE GLOSENGER 00:09:41 09:41 M 61 RED LION, PA
3 1584 WILLIAM CAYWOOD 00:10:39 10:39 M 69 GETTYSBURG, PA

Age Groups: 60 - 69 Female
1 1751 JOANNE EMIG 00:25:53 25:53 F 68 LITITZ, PA

Age Groups: 70 - 99 Male
1 1529 ALAN WEITKAMP 00:12:19 12:19 M 72 YORK, PA
2 1353 DWIGHT DICKENSHEETS 00:13:21 13:21 M 74 HANOVER, PA
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